

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali  
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 3<sup>rd</sup> November, 2023

**FOR DIRECTION :**

|    |             |   |                                             |
|----|-------------|---|---------------------------------------------|
| 2. | S/1427/2019 | ) | Mr. Indrajeet R. Kulkarni, Advocate for the |
|    |             | ) | Plaintiff.                                  |
|    | (No R & P)  | ) |                                             |
|    |             | ) |                                             |
|    |             | ) | <b>PC.:</b> Stand over to 29.11.2023.       |

03-11-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master