

V/S

Devika Sunil Jamdar And 2 Ors.

....RESPONDENT

Mr. Karl Tamboly, a/w. Aadil Parsurampuriah, i/b, Inddrajeet
Kulkarni, for Plaintiff.

Mr. Amit A. Patil, i/b. Parinam Law Associates, for Defendant
No. 1.

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 10th February, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 11/02/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)